
Facility Usage for District of GUAM
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

93 (D/GU)

Federal

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 63 63 18 0 1 0 0 2 27 0 6 0 180 180

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 2.03 2.25 0.58 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.90 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.49

HON Honolulu FDC

Jail Days 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

Federal Total

Jail Days 64 63 19 0 1 0 0 2 27 0 6 0 182 182

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.03 0.200.06 0.000.612.252.06 0.900.00 0.00 0.50

IGA

9WL Guam Penitentiary

Jail Days 393 370 442 406 415 334 235 210 212 233 248 218 3,716 3,716

Paid Jail Days 393 370 442 406 415 334 235 210 212 233 248 218 3,716 3,716

Cost $ 29,475 $ 27,750 $ 33,150 $ 30,450 $ 31,125 $ 25,050 $ 17,625 $ 15,750 $ 15,900 $ 17,475 $ 18,600 $ 16,350 $ 278,700 $ 278,700

Rate $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Avg Pop 12.68 13.21 14.26 13.53 13.39 11.13 7.58 6.77 7.07 7.52 8.27 7.03 10.18

9GU San Bernardino Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 240 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 240 $ 240

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 80.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

9VL Department of Corrections, CNMI

Jail Days 528 572 732 631 520 460 454 439 467 439 365 374 5,981 5,981

Paid Jail Days 528 572 732 631 520 460 454 439 467 439 365 374 5,981 5,981

Cost $ 44,880 $ 48,620 $ 62,220 $ 53,635 $ 44,200 $ 39,100 $ 38,590 $ 37,315 $ 39,695 $ 37,315 $ 31,025 $ 31,790 $ 508,385 $ 508,385

Rate $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00

Avg Pop 17.03 20.43 23.61 21.03 16.77 15.33 14.65 14.16 15.57 14.16 12.17 12.06 16.39

IGA Total

Jail Days 921 942 1,174 1,037 935 797 689 649 679 672 613 592 9,700 9,700

6131,037 689935921 672942 679797 5926491,174Paid Jail Days 9,7009,700

$ 84,085 $ 787,325$ 95,370 $ 75,325 $ 53,065 $ 49,625$ 74,355Cost $ 56,215$ 76,370 $ 54,790$ 55,595 $ 787,325$ 48,140$ 64,390

$ 81.17$ 81.08 $ 81.88$ 81.07 $ 81.32$ 80.73 $ 81.53 $ 80.95$ 80.79$ 81.24 $ 81.59Rate $ 80.56 $ 81.76

Avg Pop 26.5634.56 30.16 20.4420.93 21.6837.8733.6429.71 22.6422.23 19.09 26.58

CAP

9NX Department of Public Safety

Jail Days 975 986 1,204 1,338 1,269 1,024 578 510 445 595 604 582 10,110 10,110

Paid Jail Days 975 986 1,204 1,338 1,269 1,024 578 510 445 595 604 582 10,110 10,110

Cost $ 73,125 $ 73,950 $ 90,300 $ 100,350 $ 95,175 $ 76,800 $ 43,350 $ 38,250 $ 33,375 $ 44,625 $ 45,300 $ 43,650 $ 758,250 $ 758,250

Rate $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Avg Pop 31.45 35.21 38.84 44.60 40.94 34.13 18.65 16.45 14.83 19.19 20.13 18.77 27.70

CAP Total

Jail Days 975 986 1,204 1,338 1,269 1,024 578 510 445 595 604 582 10,110 10,110

6041,338 5781,269975 595986 4451,024 5825101,204Paid Jail Days 10,11010,110

$ 100,350 $ 758,250$ 90,300 $ 95,175 $ 38,250 $ 45,300$ 73,125Cost $ 43,350$ 73,950 $ 44,625$ 33,375 $ 758,250$ 43,650$ 76,800

$ 75.00$ 75.00 $ 75.00$ 75.00 $ 75.00$ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00$ 75.00$ 75.00 $ 75.00Rate $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Avg Pop 34.1344.60 40.94 20.1316.45 19.1938.8435.2131.45 14.8318.65 18.77 27.70

93 (D/GU) Total

$ 91,315

$ 78.19$ 77.78

1,928

$ 184,435

77.32 71.13

1,267

$ 91,790

2,378

$ 78.46$ 79.15

$ 1,545,575

54.78

2,205

2,375

1,991

$ 94,925$ 99,415

$ 77.97

$ 185,670

Paid Jail Days

$ 99,565

$ 77.53

1,267 19,992

$ 77.36

40.87

1,161

1,896 1,267

$ 150,320

2,375 1,174

$ 78.08

1,217

2,397

$ 141,190

2,204

$ 1,545,575

37.44 37.8679.16

$ 1.00

Jail Days

582

Avg Pop

19,810

1,821

Cost

19,810

$ 147,480

$ 78.00

1,151 1,223

38.3740.8871.1063.22

1,267

1,1241,821

$ 88,970

1,159

19,992

Rate $ 78.79

1,960

60.69

$ 170,500

$ 78.58$ 77.66

40.77
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Grand Total

60.69

$ 99,565

Paid Jail Days

$ 88,970

$ 77.97

1,267

$ 78.58

19,810

71.13

$ 79.15

1,896

40.8871.10

1,174

$ 78.08

1,267

$ 78.19

$ 99,415 $ 1,545,575

40.87

$ 77.66

37.4463.22 37.86

$ 184,435

$ 77.36Rate $ 78.02

2,375

1,2171,159

40.77

Jail Days 2,397 1,223

Avg Pop

$ 78.00

2,378

1,161

2,375

$ 1,545,575

54.7838.37

$ 78.79

$ 91,790

1,267

Cost

$ 77.53

1,821

$ 77.78

19,810

19,992

$ 78.46

$ 91,315

1,960

1,1241,821

$ 147,480

2,205

2,204

1,151

1,928

$ 94,925$ 141,190$ 170,500

1,991

79.1677.32

1,174

$ 150,320

19,992

1,267

$ 185,670
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